STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE GAUGE
CAPSULE TYPE
Model - PC
Special Features :
　　• Stainless steel case & ring
　　• Most suitable for air & gaseous
 application measurement from 25 mbar to 600mbar
　　• Bottom & Back Mounting

11
(3) MOUNTING TYPE
Mounting Type Code
DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY 11
WALL / SURFACE / PROJECTION MOUNTING WITH BOTTOM ENTRY 14
DIRECT LOWER BACK ENTRY (Not with 63mm) 21
DIRECT CENTER BACK ENTRY (Only with 63mm) 31
CENTER BACK ENTRY WITH MOUNTING BRACKET 33
(1) MODEL CODE
(OTHER UNIT & DUAL SCALE CAN BE ARRANGED ON REQUEST.)
REFER TO THE FOLLOWING TABLE
(5) RANGE
Single Scale - mmWC
0 - 250 0 - 2000
0 - 400 0 - 2500
0 - 600 0 - 4000
0 - 1000 0 - 6000
0 - 1600
Vacuum - mmWC
-250 - 0 -2000 - 0
-400 - 0 -2500 - 0
-600 - 0 -4000 - 0
-1000 - 0 -6000 - 0
-1600 - 0
Compound - mmWC
-100 - 150 -800 - 1200
-150 - 250 -1000 - 1500
-200 - 400 -1500 - 2500
-400 - 600 -2000 - 4000
4NM
0-250mmWC
XX
(6) OPTIONS
CF AISI 316 CASE & BEZEL TD DIAL TAG MARKING
TN CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE TRACEABLE TO
NATIONAL/ INTERNATIONAL STANDARS DS INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW(AISI 316 SS)
TS SS TAG PLATE TG TOUGHENED GLASS
Example 1 2 3 4 5 6
SELECTION
OF MODEL PC 4 11 4NM 0-250 mmWC Option XX
(4) GAUGE CONNECTION SIZE
1/2" BSP (M) 4BM
1/2" BSPT (M) 4TM
1/2" NPT (M) 4NM
3/8" BSP (M) 3BM
3/8" BSPT (M) 3TM
3/8" NPT (M) 3NM
1/2" G (M) 4GM
3/8" G (M) 3GM
1/4" G (M) 2GM
1/2" R (M) 4RM
3/8" R (M) 3RM
1/4" R (M) 2RM
Note :- 1/4" Connection only available with 63mm.
Below options are provided on request of customer.
CC FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
HT HELIUM LEAK TEST
MC MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE
WV ON-OFF TYPE VENT PLUG
■ NESSTECH INSTRUMENTS PVT. LTD (INDIA)
Survey No. 26/2, “G” Type, Global Industrial Park,
Near Nahuli Railwaycrossing, Village Valvada, Vapi,
Tal Umbergaon, Dist Valsad-396191, Gujrat
TEL: +91-260-299-6920
■ NESS TECHNOLOGY (M) SDN BHD (MALAYSIA)
No. 42A Jalan PUJ 3/8, Taman Puncak Jalil, Bandar Putra Permai,
43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor
TEL: +603-8940-1134/8940-1059    FAX: +603-8999-4133